
Stow Parks and Rec 
www.FUNINSTOW.com  

330-689-5100 

2019 BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE                                 
11TH AND 12TH GRADE BOYS 

 

All games will be played at Lakeview Intermediate School (1819 Graham Road, Stow, OH) 
Home Team is listed first. 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

TEAM DESIGNATIONS 
1.) Gonzaga (Ansley) 2.) Duke  (Binder) 3.) Buffalo (Bishop) 

4.) Ohio State (Gary) 5.) LSU (Monroe) 6.) UNC (Schaffer) 

DATE TIME FULL COURT 

Sunday, January 6 

6:00 PM 3 VS 4 

7:00 PM 1 VS 2 

8:00 PM 5 VS 6 

Sunday, January 13 

6:00 PM 4 VS 5 

7:00 PM 4 VS 6 

8:00 PM 6 VS 1 

9:00 PM 2 VS 3 

Sunday, January 20 

5:00 PM 4 VS 2 

6:00 PM 5 VS 1 

7:00 PM 3 VS 1 

8:00 PM 3 VS 6 

Sunday, January 27 

6:00 PM 4 VS 1 

7:00 PM 6 VS 2 

8:00 PM 5 VS 2 

9:00 PM 5 VS 3 

Sunday, February 3 NO GAMES SCHEDULED 

Sunday, February 10 

5:00 PM 2 VS 1 

6:00 PM 1 VS 3 

7:00 PM 4 VS 3 

8:00 PM 6 VS 5 

Sunday, February 17 

6:00 PM 5 VS 4 

7:00 PM 3 VS 2 

8:00 PM 1 VS 6 

Sunday, February 24 

5:00 PM 6 VS 3 

6:00 PM 6 VS 4 

7:00 PM 2 VS 4 

8:00 PM 1 VS 5 

Sunday, March 3 

5:00 PM 1 VS 4 

6:00 PM 2 VS 6 

7:00 PM 2 VS 5 

8:00 PM 3 VS 5 

Sunday, March 10 PLAYOFFS & CHAMPIONSHIPS (Top 4 Teams) – Games TBD 

All players must arrive 10 minutes early before their scheduled time as we reserve the right to begin a game 10 minutes early when 
the court is available.  Players are required to carry in their basketball shoes to the gym.  Street shoes are not acceptable.   

Players are not to bring their own basketballs to the games. 
Any questions or concerns, contact Anne Baranek, Recreation Supervisor, at 330-689-5152 

 


